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Anlage
Dodelweg, 89143 Blaubeuren

Hallenadresse
LeubestralRe 2, 89143 Blaubeuren
T +49 7344 8884

Sportwart/in
Karner, Alexander
T 01732033879 sportwart@tcblaubeuren.de

Jugendwart/in

Zmroczek, Heiko
jugendwart@tcblaubeuren.de
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Herren 1

MF: Paul Wittmann
m 015750303466; paulwittmannl5@web.de
Herren (4er) 2
MF: Niklas Guter
m 01732178744, niklas.guter@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wittmann, Paul
Wittmann, Lukas
Karner, Alexander
Bohnacker, Tim
Nicovic, Luka
Kast, Christoph
Spéth, Torsten
Stemann, Hagen
Schick, Tillman
Schick, Benjamin
Mayer, Jannik
Mayer, Paul
Wittmann, Jona
Guter, Niklas
Haug, Finn-Karl
Lémker, Markus
Hollenbach, Lukas
Bohnacker, Felix
Steudtner, Tom
Straub, Matthias
Burger, Niklas
Burger, Luis
Deil3ler, Max
Schmidt, Silas
Fulle, Jannis-Mick

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10367966
10467932
19253308
10558657
10461481
19200652
19152087
10660292
19654137
10252885
10151707
10660025
10761640
10004227
10831124
10004119
10558577
10757518
10572253
10250927
19758026
10053394
19758027
10571528
10369931

LK DR Info
LK6,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Gabler, Michael
27 Thomas, Tony
28 Merckle, Philmon
29 Miuiller, Markus
30 Pfetsch, Samuel

Ersatzspieler

E1 Kober, Philipp

E2 Jager, Tobias

E3 Schwendemann, Jochen
E4 Griesinger, Sebastian
E5 Gladovic, Sasa (SRB A/D)
E6 Zmroczek, Heiko

E7 Dr. Queck, Sebastian
E8 Sigg, Christian

E9 Scheiffele, Christoph
E10Dr. Stemann, Henning
El1Bader, Matthias
E12Buck, Peter
E13Griesinger, Wolf Dieter
El14Mann, Daniel
E15Wittmann, Peter
E16Roth, Timo

E17Dalton, Robert (RSA%)
E18Neidhart, Florian
E19Sobotta, Florian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10369928
10671184
10571689
10571529
10565292

17902384
17950202
18450213
18050187
17650987
17650527
17650225
16250798
17950215
17450180
18250042
15850803
15450805
18150190
16655154
17950203
18353179
18552309
18253335

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK7,0

LK8,0

LK8,0

LK9,0

LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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